
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

821094 - Iqaluit Water Licence 3AM-IQA1626 - Modification to Licence, WTP Bypass


Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Nov 17, 2021 at 1:15 PM
To: "Deronja, Josip" <Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Amy Elgersma <a.elgersma@iqaluit.ca>, Shane Turner
<S.Turner@iqaluit.ca>, Cameron McDonald <C.McDonald@iqaluit.ca>, "Dixon Weir (Dixon.Weir@gmail.com)"
<Dixon.Weir@gmail.com>, "Allain, Erik (AADNC/AANDC)" <erik.allain@canada.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)"
<spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Rak-Banville, Justin" <Justin.Rak.Banville@wsp.com>, "Goss, Charles"
<Charles.Goss@wsp.com>, "Moran, Ian" <Ian.Moran@wsp.com>

Thank you, Josip. The NWB looks forward to receiving the information as per the City's commitments. 

[Quoted text hidden]


